
Diary of Events Summer Term 2023 

Date Class Event 

Monday 17th April  Whole school Return to school  

Wednesday 19th April  Year 3  Swimming (until 24th May 2023) 

Friday 21st April  Years 1  Beamish Museum trip  

Friday 21st April  Whole School School photographs  

Monday 24th April Whole school After school clubs begin 

Tuesday 25th April Y4 

Representatives 

Science ambassador training Parkside Academy  

Tuesday 25th April Y4 First Holy Communion Programme 3:15 pm – 4:00 pm 

Wednesday 26th April  Years 3 & 4 Class Mass in school 2pm 

All Welcome 

Thursday 27th April  Years 3 & 4 Proposed industrial strike action- partial school closure for 

these year groups 

Monday 1st May  Whole school Bank Holiday – School Closed 

 

May Year 2 SATs throughout the month 

Tuesday 2nd May TBC Proposed industrial strike action- potential partial school 

closure 

Tuesday 2nd May  Reception Tynemouth Aquarium trip  

Wednesday 3rd May Whole school Mass in honour of feast day of St Joseph 9.30 am 

(to be confirmed) 

Friday 5th May Whole school Coronation Activities 

Non-uniform day – red, white and blue theme 

9am – 10am EYFS/KS1 families invited into school to enjoy 

art and craft activities 

2pm- 3pm KS2 families invited into school to enjoy art and 

craft activities 

(If you have siblings across different key stages, just 

contact school to let us know which session you would like 

to attend and we can release children from different year 

groups) 

Monday 8th May  Whole School  King’s Coronation Bank Holiday – School Closed 



 

Tuesday 9th May Y4 First Holy Communion Programme 3:15 pm – 4:00 pm 

Tuesday 9thth May 

Friday 12th May 

(inclusive) 

Year 6  SATS week – Compulsory National Tests. 

Wednesday 10th May Whole school Barbara Reilly O’Donnell Ethos Director BWCET working in 

school/talking with pupils about their work in RE. 

Wednesday 10th May  Years 1 & 2 Class Mass in school 2pm 

All welcome 

Monday 15th May  Nursery  Rockpool School to visit our Nursery classroom  

Tuesday 23rd May Y4 First Holy Communion Programme 3:15 pm – 4:00 pm 

Monday 29th May 2023 –Friday 2nd June 2023 – Half Term 

 

Monday 5th June- 

Friday 16th June  

Year 4  Multiplication check  

2-week window 

Monday 5th June – 

Friday 9th June  

Year 6 Residential trip to Middleton 

Wednesday 7th June  Year 3 Additional swimming session 

Monday 12th June - 

Friday 16th June  

Year 1 Phonics screening check 

Monday 12th June New parents Parents meeting for new Nursery and Reception children 

(parents only) 5pm 

Tuesday 13th June – 
Friday 16th June 

Y4 First Holy Communion Programme – school time 

Wednesday 14th June Y6 Y6 swimming until the end of term 

Wednesday 14th June  Y5 Class Mass in school 2pm 

All welcome 

Wednesday 14th June EYFS Celebration Liturgy led by Nursery and Reception – 

9.15am 

Parents welcome 

Thursday 15th June New parents 

and children 

School start trail activity – New Reception parents and 

children 3.30pm 

Saturday 17th June  Year 4 Holy Communion 11am 

All welcome 



Monday 19th June Year 1 Celebration Liturgy led by Year 1 – 9.15am 

Parents welcome 

Wednesday 21st June  EYFS  Sports Day 1.30pm  

All welcome 

Thursday 22nd June  Years 3, 4, 5 

and 6 

Sports day 9.30am  

All welcome 

Thursday 22nd June  Years 1 & 2 Sports day 1.15pm  

All welcome 

Friday 23rd June  Whole School  School Closed – Inset Day 

Tuesday 27th June  Whole School Hoopstars  

Thursday 29th June  Year 3  River fieldwork at Gibside 

Friday 30th June  Year 6 Youth Village Festival 

Monday 3rd July- 

Friday 7th July 

Year 6 Careers week 

Tuesday 4th July Year 2 Celebration Liturgy led by Year 2 – 9.15am 

All welcome 

Tuesday 4th July Reception – Y5 Moving up afternoon 

All children meet their new teachers 

Wednesday 5th July Year 3 Celebration Liturgy led by Year 3 – 9.15am 

All welcome 

Wednesday 5th July Y1 to Y6 Meet the New Teacher Event for parents and carers 

2 sessions (repeated) 3.30pm + 4.00pm 

Thursday 6th July  Year 2  Centre for Life Trip  

Friday 7th July  Year 4 Seaham Trip 

Friday 7th July Whole school End of year reports issued 

(Following report, no additional parents’ evening planned, 

however, parents can meet the class teacher upon 

request) 

Monday 10th July Whole school Celebrating 150 years of St Joseph’s Church  

Summer fun activities in school 

All welcome pm 



Tuesday 11th July Year 4 Celebration Liturgy led by Year 4 – 9.15 am 

All welcome 

Wednesday 12th July Year 5 Celebration Liturgy led by Year 5– 9.15am 

All welcome 

Thursday 13th July Year 6 Y6 celebration event 6pm 

Wednesday 19th July Whole school End of term Mass 9.30am at Church 

Friday 21st July  Whole School School closes for Summer holiday. 

School reopens Tuesday 5th September 

 

 

NB: In an attempt to keep families aware of forthcoming events, this list gives you some dates to add 

to your diary.  Events may still be added, however, due to unforeseen circumstances, it may be 

necessary to change some activities.  You will be informed as soon as possible of any changes.  

Further information will be sent nearer the time if required. 

If you have any queries, please do hesitate to contact the school office. 

 


